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Delaware Organ, 1984
As Installed at First Presbyterian Church
Johnson City, Tennessee

Hohlflste
Principal
Bourdon
Octave
Gemshorn
Quinte

Super Octave
Mixture
Trumpet
Clarion
Great to Great
Chimes

Contre Viole
Rohrflute
Viole

Viole Céleste T.C.

Principal
Flute Harmonic
Nazard T.C.
Blockflote
Tierce T.C.
Fife

Plein Jeu
Contra Oboe
Trompette
Oboe
Tremulant
Swell to Swell
Swell to Swell

48 Ranks / 41 Stops

Great Division

61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
226 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes

24 Tubes

Swell Division

12 Pipes - Extension 8' Viole
61 Pipes

61 Pipes

49 Pipes

61 Pipes

61 Pipes

49 Pipes

61 Pipes

49 Pipes

61 Pipes

183 Pipes

12 Pipes - Extension 8' Oboe
61 Pipes

61 Pipes
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35.
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
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Spitzflote

Flute Celeste T.C.
Hohlflste

Italian Principal
Clarinet
Tremulant

Choir Unison Off
Celestia

Choir Division

61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes

61 Notes

Positiv Division

Gedeckt

Prestant
Koppelflote
Octave

Larigot

Scharff

Cromorne
Tremulant

Positiv Unison Off

Principal
Subbass
Hohlflste
Contre Viole
Octave Bass
Bourdon
Choralbass
Flute
Mixture
Bombarde
Contre Oboe
Trumpet

61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
61 Pipes
161 Pipes
61 Pipes

Pedal Division

32 Pipes

32 Pipes

From Great

From Swell

12 Pipes Extension 16' Principal
32 Pipes

32 Pipes

12 Pipes Extension 8' Bourdon
96 Pipes

12 Pipes Extension Great 8' Trumpet
From Swell

From Great

Coupler Division

Great to Pedal
Swell to Pedal
Choir to Pedal



62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.

Qo
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Positive to Pedal

Swell to Great

Swell to Great

Swell to Great

Choir to Great

Positiv to Great

Harp Damper On/Off

Swell to Choir

Positiv to Swell



